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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

FAMILY WANTED!
Convenient location, walk to choice of
schools, Holy Cross Church, shopping & rec
centre. 2300+ sq ft on pool size lot; huge
master w/5 pc ens; sun filled family size
kitchen. Call for details. Asking: $860,000

46 DEERPARK CRESCENT, BRAMPTON
SATURDAY FEB 1ST & SUNDAY FEB 2ND 2-4PM

$659,000 - CALL FOR DETAILS

311 DELREX BLVD, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY FEB 1ST & SUNDAY FEB 2ND 2-4PM

$749,900 - W4632051

36 CRAIG CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY FEB 1ST & SUNDAY FEB 2ND 2-4PM

CALL FOR DETAILS

68 BRAIDWOOD LAKE ROAD, BRAMPTON
SATURDAY FEB 1ST & SUNDAY FEB 2ND 2-4PM

CALL FOR DETAILS

RUTH
OEHRLEIN*
905-703-0249

3 CALLAGHAN CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Investment Opportunity. 3 Bdrm Raised Bungalow On Large Corner
Lot W/Legal Bsmt Apt. Shared Large Open Foyer W Circular Stair To
Bsmt. Foyer Has Access To 2 Car Garage. Apt Has Sep. Ensuite Laundry.
Finished Rec Room. Plenty Of Storage Space In Laundry/Utilities Area
W/2 Pc. Large Living Room W/Gas Fireplace.s. Asking: $869,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2 - 4PM

JacQuie
Sullivan*

calljacquie.com
Cell: 647-239-1010 jacquie@calljacquie.com

62 LANGSTONE CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Bring Your Ideas, Creativity And Dreams To This Solid
All Brick Bungalow. 2 Bdrms On Main W/Living, Dining
& Eat In Kitchen. 2 Bdrms In Basement W/Large Rec
Room. Large Pie Lot Awaits You! Asking: $579,900

KELLY
SIDORIAK*
416-576-2895

68 BRAIDWOOD LAKE ROAD, BRAMPTON
True pride of ownership with this spacious 3 + 2 bedroom
backsplit with double car garage. Beautifully updated kitchen
and bathrooms. Features 2 separate entrances for great
income potential. Newer roof, furnace, AC, garage doors.
Located in desirable Heart Lake West area of Brampton.

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

2 - 4PM

420 WEST ACRES DRIVE, GUELPH
SAT FEB 1ST & SUN FEB 2ND 2-4PM

$649,900 - X4676469

519 MAIN STREET S, ROCKWOOD
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 2ND 2-4PM

$700,000 - X4668676

54 METCALFE CRT, GEORGETOWN
SAT FEB 1ST & SUN FEB 2ND 2-4PM

$949,900 - CALL FOR DETAILS

3 CALLAGHAN CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 2ND 2-4PM

$869,900 - W4661054

15239 DANBY RD, GEORGETOWN
SAT FEB 1ST & SUN FEB 2ND 2-4PM

$1,190,000 - W4662867


